50 K Age Group
RONR River of No Return 2018, 108 KM, 50 KM, 25 KM

06/16/2018, Challis, Idaho
Timing by Vector Timing-Vectortiming.com

KAFAKARAXX** FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS FOR 50K RACE *¥*¥sskokkx

1 Emily Sullivan Clovelly AU 5:21:49
2 Sarah Breevoort Salt Lake City UT 5:53:26
3 Emily Lamson Whitefish MT 5:57:34

AAAAAKRK*X MALE OVERALL RESULTS FOR 50K RACE Ktk

1 Giff Walters Challis ID 4:30:09
2 Timothy Patterson Bozeman MT 4:48:49
3 Kris Lunning Driggs ID 4:53:14
Krkkkkkkkx FEMALE MASTERS RESULTS FOR 50K RACE ****isksk
1 120 Tanya Connole Liberty Lake WA 5:58:39
2 129 Brenda Dizes Challis ID 6:11:07
3 171 Carol Clark Indian Hill CO 7:08:25

AAAAAKKXX MALE MASTERS RESULTS FOR 50K RACE Ktk

1 79 Enrique Romero Pocatello ID 5:09:51
2 85 Brian Glaspell Jackson WY 5:16:33
3 105 Erik Petersen Clyde Park MT 5:39:54

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 1 - 19
1 127 Hollie Maccabee Twin Falls ID 6:10:18
2 135 Lara Maccabee Twin Falls ID 6:23:19

MALE AGE GROUP: 1 - 19

1 134 Luke Nelson McCall ID 6:20:20
2 141 Tucker Brown Challis ID 6:28:44
3 159 Hunter Wilcox McCall ID 6:48:20
4 162 Jesse Riding Challis ID 6:51:59
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 20 - 29
1 133 Lucy Hedges Boise ID 6:17:59
2 136 Alexis Hanks Golden CO 6:24:21
3 137 Greta Baier Cascade ID 6:24:21
4 152 Molly Brazier Idaho Falls ID 6:39:34
5 156 Chelsea English Bozeman MT 6:45:27
6 178 Sarah Aylor Bountiful UT 7:18:55
7 180 Melissa Aguirre Challis ID 7:22:24
8 188 Natalie Smith Myersville MD 7:38:45
9 190 Rachael Bazzett Boise ID 7:44:35
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Sally Sargeant-Hu
Mary Records
Cheyenne Lobato

20 - 29
Max Stein

Zach Braddock
Robert Vanneste
Tyler Jaszkowiak
Brian O Shea
Derek Kulla
Robert Hopkins
Kendall Lang
Phillip Smith
Mike Scichilone

30 - 39
Tara Fahrner

Jess Sheehan Smith
Brie Staker

Genny Gerke
Virginia McConnell
Ashley Hilliker
Jessica Milander
Mary Worth

Ariel Hall

Faith Rudebusch
Kari Porter
Kathleen Gorby
Michele Hart
Meieli Allen

Holly Hubbard

30 - 39
Chris Lundberg
Adam Beaupre
Weston Paul

Alex Levan
Donald Palmer
Eric Campbell
Trevor Churchman
Ryan Gianelli
Stephen Hinkel
Douglas Brinkerhoff
Paul Knepper
Andrew Bucklin
Matthew Bucklin
Daniel Solsman
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ID 9:05:21
CO 10:09:43
ID 10:21:55
ID 4:59:08
ID 5:29:56
OR 6:05:08
WA 6:05:37
ID 6:38:09
ID 6:40:44
ID 6:55:13
WA 7:29:49
UT 7:46:24
ID 8:03:39
MT 6:10:42
ID 6:25:56
ID 6:31:04
ID 6:35:09
ID 6:45:34
ID 6:49:31
ID 7:00:55
MT 7:02:18
ID 7:13:13
ID 7:13:20
ID 7:34:52
ID 8:03:40
CO 8:05:48
ID 9:03:10
ID 9:05:21
ID 5:15:54
ID 5:20:54
MT 5:26:29
MT 5:34:13
ID 5:34:28
ID 5:38:32
ID 5:46:59
ID 5:47:04
CA 5:54:41
MT 5:55:36
TX 6:06:10
MT 6:16:16
MT 6:25:11
ID 6:28:41



15
16
17
18
19
20
21

FEMALE AGE GROUP:

MALE AGE GROUP:

coNOOuUV A~ WNER

(o]

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

FEMALE AGE GROUP:

1

oVt h wWwN

154
155
163
184
193
203
208

172
185
189
191
195
199
207
210
212
213
214
222

115
118
121
122
126
130
142
151
165
166
170
179
198
215
223
225
228

176
196
197
201
202
211

Jason Walleser
Andrew Grillos
Eric Willadsen
Derek Eccles
Conner Hall
Roby Surabian
Dave Larsen

40 - 49
Laila Plummer
Lupe Almaraz
Candace Smith
Julie Tinney

Andrea Henderson

Tera Joy Cole
Sandy Moulton
Erin Rush
Gwen Cogley
Marci Dixon
Michele Glose
Paige Farnam

40 - 49
Joel Cannon
Kris Quandt
Mark Seabaugh
Brandon Cory
Justin Glass
Dylan Hobson
Bruce Commander
Colin Soares
Todd Ethridge
Jake Goettle
Day Doughman
Scott Chandler
John Griesinger
Todd Eccles
Eric Thomas
Danny Catlett
Matthew Fishman

50 - 59

Julie Lindstrom
Jeanette Spears
Birgid Niedenzu

Dolores Maccabee

Carol Reed
Cheri Webster
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MALE AGE GROUP: 50 - 59
169 Glenn Gomba

173 Jeff Syverson
177 Lonnie Baker
181 Albert Savaria
182 Kevin Carnes
187 Rich Hale

194 Bryan Newberry
200 Todd Guin

224 John Fitzgerald
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FEMALE AGE GROUP: 60 - 69
1 209 Mary Ritz
2 220 Wendy Favinger

MALE AGE GROUP: 60 - 69
146 Lindsey Moss
160 Steven Rinehart
219 Steve Burgess
221 Dan Lechefsky
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FEMALE AGE GROUP: 70 - 99
MALE AGE GROUP: 70 - 99
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